Rhode Island Budgerigar Society
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October 23, 2010

BEST IN SHOW 184 Entries/17 Exhibitors

Place Band Color Sex Exhibitor State Div
1st 8S-21-09 Gy C  Stuart Sacks MD C
2nd 8S-44-09 K C  Stuart Sacks MD C
3rd BAA-JEW-66-07 DG C  Julie Willis X C
4th 84L-43-08 GG C Larry Allen TN C
5th 84L-16-07 CnGG C  LarryAllen TN C
6th BAA-NC-20-07 CnGG H Nelson Carpentier CT |
7th BAA-NC-202-09 CnGy H Nelson Carpentier CT |
8th 84L-103-07 OpG C  Larry Allen TN C
9th 8S-19-08 CnG H Stuart Sacks MD C
10th 8S-56-08 CnDG C  Stuart Sacks MD C
BH BAA-NC-20-07 CnGG H Nelson Carpentier CT |
2nd BH BAA-NC-202-09 CnGy H Nelson Carpentier CT |
3rd BH 8S-19-08 CnG H Stuart Sacks MD C
BY 70H-199-10 ELC C  David Hyatt TN C
CHAMPION DIVISION 52 Entries/6 Exhibitors

1st 8S-21-09 Gy C  Stuart Sacks MD

2nd 8S-44-09 K C  Stuart Sacks MD

3rd BAA-JEW-66-07 DG C  Julie Willis X

4th 84L-43-08 GG C  Larry Allen TN

5th 84L-16-07 CnGG C LarryAllen TN

6th 84L-103-07 OpG C Larry Allen TN

7th 8S-19-08 CnG H Stuart Sacks MD

8th 8S-56-08 CnDG C  Stuart Sacks MD

9th 8S-33-09 Y C  Stuart Sacks MD

10th 84L-123-07 G C Larry Allen TN

BH 8S-19-08 CnG H Stuart Sacks MD

2nd BH 8S-12-10 w H Stuart Sacks MD

3rd BH 8S-41-10 YFS H Stuart Sacks MD

BY 70H-199-10 ELC C  David Hyatt TN
INTERMEDIATE DIVISION 31 Entries/5 Exhibitors

1st BAA-NC-20-07 CnGG H Nelson Carpentier CT

2nd BAA-NC-202-09 CnGy H Nelson Carpentier CT

3rd AWB-13-09 K C  Alan Bundy PA

4th AWB-30-09 DG C  Alan Bundy PA

5th 52G-08-07 S C  Marcia Halbert NJ

6th AWB-04-09 GG H  Alan Bundy PA

7th AWB-75-09 GG C  Alan Bundy PA

8th BAA-NC-04-10 GG C  Nelson Carpentier CT

9th BAA-NC-04-10 GG C  Nelson Carpentier CT

10th 81G-01-09 GG C  Jose Guzman CT

BH BAA-NC-20-07 CnGG H Nelson Carpentier CT

2nd BH BAA-NC-202-09 CnGy H Nelson Carpentier CT



3rd BH
BY

NOVICE DIVISION

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

AWB-04-09

BAA-NC-04-10

55K-17-09
55K-01-10
122U-17-08
55K-13-09
122U-32-06
PBA14-10
PBA-64-10
122U-34-10
29D-04-09
122U-03-07
55K-01-10
PBA14-10
29D-04-09
55K-01-10

26A-11-09
26A-12-08
26A-04-08
26A-18-08
26A-14-08
26A-18-10
26A-09-10
26A-08-10
26A-17-10
26A-11-10

26A-18-10

8S-33-09

70H-113-09
70H-112-09
70H-199-10
70H-112-07
70H-123-10
8S-12-10

70H-103-08
70H-100-05
70H-294-06
8S-12-10

70H-103-08
70H-101-09
70H-199-10

GG
GG

CnG
OpS

APG
CnOpG

GG
CnOpG
CnG
CnOpG

CnG

CnGG

YFGy
Gy

G

OR O NONONO)

Gy

TLC
Gwg
ELC
REL
REL

<=z

Gwg

Gwg
ELC

O

IITIITIITOITOOITOOOTITO

(@) OO0OO00O00O0000O0

OIIIOOIIOOOOOO0

Alan Bundy
Nelson Carpentier

45 Entries/5 Exhibitors
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